
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 28 JUN 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 AR

2 MA

3 MN

4 MD

5 SA

6 HR

7 HK

8 SK

9 HB

10 ZA

11 SG

12 MJ

13 BL

 03:28
 09:46
 17:00
 22:48

 2.6
 1.0
 3.4
 0.9

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- PROUD UNITY 

M.T- CELSIUS MIAMI 

M.V- DIYALA 

M.V- SAFMARINE NYASSA 

M.V- CMA CGM BUTTERFLY 

M.V- MYRTO 

M.T- CHEMBULK VIRGIN GORDA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- HAFNIA EUROPE 

M.T- BUBYAN 

M.V- ROWAN 2 

 199.00

 145.50

 184.00

 210.49

 349.99

 228.99

 170.00

 183.00

 228.49

 189.00

 189.99

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

X-PRESS FEEDERS
S.A.PAK

MAERSK PAK

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

27928

27935

27933

27936

27932

27875

27929

24826

27913

27916

27923

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

EDC
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GASOLLENE
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

195

21000

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

5500

5000

1516

55559

NIL

27340

NIL

NIL

NIL

195

110

1550

NIL

--

--

7203

15000

NIL

--

--

49176

NIL

2476

NIL

37452

NIL

25000

3000

915

1550

NO WORK

14824

165

NO WORK

3083

3958

24322

HR

SG

ZA

MJ

RK / HK

HK / SK

SA

SG

HB / AR

BL

HB

26/06

27/06

27/06

27/06

27/06

26/06

26/06

28/06

24/06

27/06

26/06

 12:36

 14:54

  9:42

 18:00

  9:12

 13:35

 12:10

  7:00

 12:54

 19:36

 15:06

53203

18000

915

69500

5165

3992

58642

41410

51662

28/06/20

27/06/20

27/06/20

  5:45

 12:06

 16:05
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

229

228.6

228.2

228

228

126.7

349

198

200

228.6

198.89

189.99

285.4

M.V- DONA BIBI 

M.T- PLOUTOS 

M.T- TORM ESTRID 

M.T- SHALAMAR 

M.T- EMERALD SHINER 

M.T- KAMILLA KOSAN 

M.T- EXPRESS ROME 

M.V- IVS NARUO 

M.V- KAMBOS 

M.T- HAFNIA ARCTIC 

M.V- MSC CHIARA 

M.V- PERTH I 

M.T- MARAN GAS ASCLEPIUS 

12.8

12.7

11.75

8.7

11.12

7.3

9.8

12.96

12

12.5

11.21

12.88

10.9

12.8

12.7

11.75

8.7

11.12

7.3

9.8

12.96

12

12.5

11.21

12.88

10.9

27882

27884

27885

27915

27920

27925

27927

27930

27931

27934

27937

27938

27939

15/06/20

15/06/20

15/06/20

23/06/20

23/06/20

24/06/20

25/06/20

26/06/20

27/06/20

27/06/20

27/06/20

28/06/20

28/06/20

 11:55

 21:30

 22:30

 10:00

 15:30

 22:18

 18:30

 14:42

 02:36

 06:24

 23:24

 05:06

 06:00

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

HAPAG-LIOYD PAKIS

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

SINOTRANS LOGIST

AL-PINE MARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN WORLD

GSA (PVT) LTD.

PANAMA

BAHAMAS

DANISH

PAKISTAN

M.ISLAND

BRITISH

LIBERIA

PANAMA

MALTA

MALTA

PANAMA

MALTA

GREEK

SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
CONDENSER
  M.Ton
SOYABEEN OIL
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
COAL
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

EGYPT

FUJAYRAH

AL JUBAIL

PQA

AL JUBAIL

U.A.E

RICHARD BEY

INDONASIA

FUJAYRAH

INDONESIA

RAS LAFFAN

67849

59732

41978

75000

41959

5000

58623

53460

53000

54610

178500

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

11

13

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- DIYALA  will sail from QICT-VI @ 05:30 hrs (ZA)

2 M.V- CMA CGM BUTTERFLY  will sail from QT2-I @ 14:00 hrs (HK),(SK)

3 M.V- PROUD UNITY  will sail from PQEPT @ 15:00 hrs (HR)

4 M.V- ROWAN 2  will sail from PIBT @ 15:30 hrs (HB)

5 M.V- MSC CHIARA  will berth to QICT-VI @ 09:45 hrs (AR)

6 M.T- MARAN GAS ASCLEPIUS  will berth to EETL @ 14:00 hrs (KA),(HK)

7 M.V- IVS NARUO  will berth to PIBT @ 14:30 hrs (MN)

8 M.V- KAMBOS  will berth to PQEPT @ 18:00 hrs (SG),(SA)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7099
8130

1632

2901

2796

39
2050

1400

436

211

321
372

17

104

184

150

27842

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN 05 TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1653 TOTAL 1658Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


